

- 1 Page 2-line 19 Delete "two (2)" and insert "the".
- 2
- 3 Page 4-line 5 Delete "two (2)" and insert "the".
- 4
- 5 Page 4-line 7 Delete "two (2)".
- 6
- 7 Page 4-line 20 Delete "mother and".
- 8
- 9 Page 4-line 21 Delete "father" and insert "parents". CASE